



How to Support the American Association of Crop Insurers

American Association of Crop Insurers (AACI) Affiliate Membership is open to any individual interested in supporting private sector delivery of the Federal Crop Insurance Program, including protecting the availability of the program to all farmers, ranchers and growers across the United States. AACI Political Action Committee (AACI-PAC) provides an important avenue to relay AACI's message to Congress advocating the significance and value of the Federal Crop Insurance Program. Your continued support is essential to AACI-PAC's efforts to maintain and improve crop insurance.

Register and Pay Membership Fee

- 1. Register online: https://www.aacinsurers.com/join/
 - NOTE: Before submitting an AAIC-PAC donation, you must first become a member and pay a \$5 annual membership fee.
- 2. Pay the annual membership fee.
 - » Online (as you join): https://www.aacinsurers.com/join/
 - » Via mail (print and mail in this form):
 NOTE: Even if you are paying the membership fee via mail, please register online at the link above.
 https://portal.proag.com/News/Ag%20News%20Documents/External/AACI Membership%20Form.pdf

Contribute to AACI PAC

Before contributing, you must first become a member. See the instructions above. Once a member, submit your contribution:

- » Online: https://www.aacinsurers.com/members/donate/
 NOTE: The password to this site is found in the membership confirmation email. See steps above to join online.
- » By mail: https://portal.proag.com/News/Ag%20News%20Documents/External/AACI Contribution%20Form(CC)%2020 20.pdf

For more information contact AACI President Scott Graves at (202) 659-8201 or scott@aacinsurers.com.

Published October 6, 2020